
 

 

 

Oconomowoc High School 
First Day of Classes 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 

7:20-7:30am 
Report to Block A/Hour 1 

Turn on RCC 

Block A Community 
Meeting 

Block B Lunch Block C Block D 

1 2  3 4  5 6 7 8 

7:30- 
8:10 

8:15- 
8:55 

9:35- 
10:15 

10:20- 
11:00 

11:40- 
12:20 

12:25- 
1:05 

1:15- 
1:55 

2:00- 
2:40 

7:30-8:55am 9:05-9:25  9:35-11:00 11:00-11:35 11:40-1:05 1:15-2:40 

Buses Depart at 2:47pm 
Nature Hill Routes on North Campus (OAC) 

Silver Lake Routes on South Campus (Fieldhouse) 

 


