## Oconomowoc High School First Day of Classes Wednesday, September 3, 2025

## 7:20-7:30am Report to Block A/Hour 1 Turn on RCC

Block A		Community Meeting	Block B		Lunch	Block C		Block D	
1	2		3	4		5	6	7	8
7:30- 8:10	8:15- 8:55		9:35- 10:15	10:20- 11:00		11:40- 12:20	12:25- 1:05	1:15- 1:55	2:00- 2:40
7:30-8:55am		9:05-9:25	9:35-11:00		11:00-11:35	11:40-1:05		1:15-2:40	

Buses Depart at 2:47pm
Nature Hill Routes on North Campus (OAC)
Silver Lake Routes on South Campus (Fieldhouse)